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	BHARATH HEAVY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
RAMACHANDRAPURAM 
HYDRABAD-502032
ANDHRA  PRADESH, INDIA
	Phone: 040-23182306                   


 
	ENQUIRY

	
	
	
	PURCHASE DEPARTMENT


	
Supplier  COPY

	Enquiry No.

N3A1P20606
	Enq. Date

19-03.2016
	No. of. Items
03
	DUE DATE OF QUOTATION

09.04.2016

	
	
	
	
	


	Enq. l.No
	Indent (MPR) No.
	Material  Code
	Drawing No. Description& Specification
	Unit
	Quantity
	Delivery Schedule

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date

	01
	1200020606/10
	HY7842001073


	Corrugated fibre Board Box   size: 300X250X200 mm as per BHEL specification no. AA51414
	EA
	2,000
	31.05.2016

	02
	1200020606/20
	HY7842001065


	Corrugated fibre Board Box   size: 300X200X150mm as per BHEL specification no. AA51414
	EA
	2,000
	31.05.2016

	03
	1200020606/30
	HY7842001049
	Corrugated fibre Board Box   size: 200X150X150 mm as per BHEL specification no. AA51414
	EA
	3,000
	31.05.2016


	Remarks: 

1. THIS ENQUIRY IS IN TWO PART BID SYSTEM.

2. ITB and GCC are attached.

3.Specification is attached,

4) Please send your valid offer/ regret letter /signed and stamped on or before 09.04.2016 without fail. Tenders should reach before 10:00 Hrs. Tenders will be opened at 13:00 Hrs. 
5) Offers should be submitted to the below address:-

To,

DGM/CMM, 
Supplier Development cell
Vendor Complex,
BHEL- R.C.Puram
 Hyderabad ,Telangana.

6)Offers must be sent in a sealed cover on which tender enquiry
number and the due date shall be super scribed and sent by appropriate mode
to above address or dropped in tender box located at vendor complex on or
before the specified time of submission of offers, preferably in the bidder's envelope.

7) Bidder can also submit offer through email at his own risk. The offer to be
submitted in two parts. Technical offer to be submitted to
technicalbid@bhelhyd.co.in, and price bid to be submitted to
pricebid@bhelhyd.co.in. Interchanging the information in the mails may lead to rejection of the offer. Supplier shall have no claim on e-mail offers sent on any other e-mail ID. BHEL is no way responsible for non-receipt of offers sent thru email due to server break down / Internet failure / transmission error etc. In case of e-mail offers, the mail subject should contain Enquiry No., Due date and Supplier name. Supplier address including contact details shall be mentioned in the content of the mail. Without these details offer may be liable for rejection.

	TEST CERTIFICATE REQ: YES
GUARANTEE RAQ: YES
SAMPLE REQ: NO
	For and on-behalf of  
Bharat  Heavy Electricals Limited

K.SREENU

PUR. OFFICER/CMM


� EMBED MSPhotoEd.3  ���








[image: image2.png]


_1060341892.bin

